
ACES 2014 Agenda-at-a-Glance

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

12/7/2014 12/8/2014 12/9/2014 12/10/2014 12/11/2014 12/12/2014

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

AM Break

10:00 AM AM Break AM Break AM Break AM Break

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

PM Break

3:00 PM PM Break PM Break PM Break 

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Welcome Happy Hour

Lunch Break

Boxed Lunch Provided

Town Hall Meetings

Concurrent Sessions

Town Hall Meetings

Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions

Poster Reception

Town Hall Meetings

ACES 

2014

PM Pre-Conference 

Workshops

PM Pre-Conference 

Workshops - cont.

Registration, Morning 

Refreshments,

Poster Set-Up

AM Pre-Conference 

Workshops

AM Pre-Conference 

Workshops-cont.

Lunch Break- On Own

Town Hall Meetings

Pre-Conference Registration 

Opens, Early Exhibitor

Move-In

Registration, Morning 

Refreshments

Registration, Morning 

Refreshments

Plenary SessionPlenary Session

Concurrent Sessions

Registration, Morning 

Refreshments,

Poster Set-Up

Opening Plenary Session

Plenary Session

Lunch Break

Boxed Lunch Provided

Town Hall Meetings

Concurrent Sessions

Lunch Break

Boxed Lunch Provided

Town Hall Meetings

Registration, Morning 

Refreshments

Concurrent Sessions

Town Hall Meetings

Plenary Session

Closing Plenary Session

Conference Concludes/ 

Exhibitor and Poster Strike

Concurrent Sessions

Concurrent Sessions


