ACES 2014 Agenda-at-a-Glance

ACES	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
2014	12/7/2014	12/8/2014	12/9/2014	12/10/2014	12/11/2014	12/12/2014
7:00 AM		Registration, Morning Refreshments, Poster Set-Up	Registration, Morning Refreshments, Poster Set-Up	Registration, Morning Refreshments	Registration, Morning Refreshments	Registration, Morning Refreshments
8:00 AM 9:00 AM		AM Pre-Conference Workshops	Opening Plenary Session	Plenary Session	Plenary Session	Plenary Session
		AM Break				
10:00 AM		AM Pre-Conference Workshops-cont.	AM Break	AM Break	AM Break	AM Break
11:00 AM			Plenary Session	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Closing Plenary Session
12:00 PM		Lunch Break- On Own	Lunch Break Boxed Lunch Provided Town Hall Meetings	Lunch Break Boxed Lunch Provided Town Hall Meetings	Lunch Break Boxed Lunch Provided Town Hall Meetings	Conference Concludes/ Exhibitor and Poster Strike
1:00 PM 2:00 PM		PM Pre-Conference Workshops	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	
		PM Break				
3:00 PM		PM Pre-Conference Workshops - cont.	PM Break	PM Break	PM Break	
4:00 PM			Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	
5:00 PM	Pre-Conference Registration Opens, Early Exhibitor Move-In	Town Hall Meetings	Town Hall Meetings			
6:00 PM		Welcome Happy Hour		Poster Reception	Town Hall Meetings	
7:00 PM						
				Town Hall Mostings	•	
8:00 PM				Town Hall Meetings		